Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products
Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)
Grand Total

Town of West Lakeland
2018

1st Half, 2018: JANUARY through JUNE

Pit
19
20
17
22

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement

Rp

1
2
3
4

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/7/2018

t Qtr

Values

Cubic

Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons
196,789.60
20,780.40
111,931.68
9,350.78
338,852.46

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$29,518.44
$3,117.06
$16,789.76
$1,402.62
$50,827.88

Total Tax
$29,518.44
$3,117.06
$16,789.76
$1,402.62
$50,827.88

Municipality

Amount
$11,918.07
$1,258.51
$6,778.87
$566.31
$20,521.76



