

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1st Half, 2018: JANUARY through JUNE
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/7/2018

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

Municipality	Town of West Lakeland
Year	2018

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
Aggregate Inds	19	0.00	196,789.60	\$0.00	\$29,518.44	\$29,518.44	\$11,918.07
Barton Sand & Gravel	20	0.00	20,780.40	\$0.00	\$3,117.06	\$3,117.06	\$1,258.51
Bryan Rock Products	17	0.00	111,931.68	\$0.00	\$16,789.76	\$16,789.76	\$6,778.87
Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)	22	0.00	9,350.78	\$0.00	\$1,402.62	\$1,402.62	\$566.31
Grand Total		0.00	338,852.46	\$0.00	\$50,827.88	\$50,827.88	\$20,521.76